
M8
M1

1
3

3
2

2 2
0

M9
1

M2 2 3
2 0 2

0 2
3

1 M10
1

1 2
2

M3
1

1
3 2 M11

1
2

2

3

矢城、中村、岡村

大阪経済法科大学Ｂ 三浦、景山、山田

22

関西大学Ａ

中村、間所、門脇

岡野、網谷、杉浦

吉兼ゆう、
吉兼ゆた、石川

30

32

31

京都大学Ｃ

佛教大学Ｂ

立命館大学Ｄ

山本、竹山、
佐藤、前田

同志社大学Ｃ

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

横内、山田、西谷

大阪経済大学Ｄ

大阪工業大学Ａ

報徳学園高等学校Ａ

須崎、見田、岩崎

茨木、吉田、山中

小路口、曽束、

1
関西学院大学Ｂ 久野、松田、岩本

吉田、間野、
阪本、北本

山添、小早川、岡本

甲南大学Ｂ

中村、今井、
渡邊、高砂

立命館大学Ａ

鳥取敬愛高校Ｃ

男子の部　№1

8 京都工芸繊維大学Ａ 高橋、湯浅、小谷

9

7 大阪桐蔭高等学校Ｂ 志水、加藤、橋本

5 大阪市立大学Ａ 吉田、中務、山西

6 京都産業大学Ｄ
高瀬、三浦、
田村、日下

松尾、宮内、
大磯、魚谷、冨江

山城高校Ｃ

大阪大学Ｅ

4 龍谷大平安高校Ａ
馬場、足立原、

今田

2

3

田中、西村、詫間

3

M4 2 2 1 1
2 1 2 M12

1
3

2
1

3
2

M5 0 2
1 1 M13

1

2
2

3
2 1

M6 0 2
1 M14

1
3

2
2

3
1

M7 2 0
1 2 M15

1
3

2
2

35

36

37

33

中村、定本、
岡、守本

38

39

小路口、曽束、
川本、佐野、保田

16

大阪教育大学

40

41

42
松田、高山、
前野、横江

永田、庄島、
三澤、藤原

越智、矢野、村上

嶋木、吉田、中西

阪田、東、
久保、竹内

34

43

44

19

20

大阪大学Ａ

大阪市立大学Ｂ

山城高校Ｂ

神戸学院大学Ｃ

天理大学Ｃ

天理大学Ａ

同志社大学Ｂ

京都産業大学Ｂ 畠山、政本、林

榮次、川久保、王

坂本、井笹、三谷
神戸学院大学Ｂ

滋賀大学

阪南大学Ａ

大阪桐蔭高等学校Ｃ

京都産業大学Ｅ

山本、長田、鶴井

小西、土居、
曽禰、三村

宮阪、林、濱出、向
井、宮下

摂南大学Ｂ

阪南大学Ｃ

松本、晋川、西川
龍谷大学Ａ

大阪府立大学

鳥越、横山、奥田

みさとくらぶ岸和田Ｂ 川平、椎屋、辻

14 京都大学Ｂ

生野、モンタニョ、
三宅

西原、木瀬、
野端、高橋

12 関西学院大学Ｃ 古川、三村、小畑

岡本、木村、
谷輪、張

13

15

17

加藤、岡田、
常松、嘉数

18

11 鳥取敬愛高校Ｂ 長尾、村瀬、田中

10 大阪経済大学Ａ
森本、福島、
和泉、土井

2
3

2 1

44

天矢、西井、角野 45
21 龍谷大学Ｄ

坂本、井笹、三谷

古川、田中、古林
大阪府立大学

同志社大学Ａ 今西、西山、百々 64

決勝

1 立命館大学Ａ 矢城、中村、岡村
-

摂南大学Ｃ



M16 M23
1 1

3 2

2 3

2
M17 0 M24

1 2 1
0

2 2

3 3

0
M18 2 1 M25

1 2 1

3 2

2

M19 M26
1 1 2 0 0 1 1

2 2 2
2 3

68

76

70

71

67

48 神戸学院大学Ｄ

46 立命館大学Ｂ 町田、笠井、広沢

47 大阪大学Ｃ 下野、隈本

50 佛教大学Ａ
服部、亀飼、
磯田、岡田

田中、小林、
田中、岩間

49 大阪桐蔭高等学校Ａ

51 同志社大学Ｅ
中井、岸本、

岡田、南

52 龍谷大学Ｂ 坂本、奥村、辻本

53 みさとくらぶ岸和田Ａ 西田、田野、西

54 関西大学Ｂ
岸本、皆川、
宮本、藤田

55 天理大学Ｂ
中村、大西、
高松、大森

56 阪南大学Ｂ
東、伊藤、
田辺、細見

69

72

73

74

75佐々木、國廣、連田

金森、神田、
松下、脇村

張、細見、筒井

77

吉浦、安崎、田坂

宮崎、田村、楠

男子の部　№2

京都産業大学Ａ

報徳学園高等学校Ｂ

京都工芸繊維大学Ｂ

武田高校

大阪大学Ｂ

中井、谷、中野

大阪工業大学Ｂ

甲南大学Ａ

龍谷大平安高校Ｂ

大阪経済大学Ｃ

立命館大学Ｃ

神戸学院大学Ａ

山本、小泉、福井

犬塚、丸、
白木、松井

河野、筒井、小杉

吉川、北村、松川

今津、沖、林、奥田

小森、竹内、横井

3 2

2
M20 0 M27

2 2

3 3

1 1

2
M21 0 1 M28

1 2 1

2 3

3 0 2
2

0
M22 2 M29

1 1

2 3

3 2

82

56 阪南大学Ｂ
田辺、細見

77

78

79

80

高中、奥田、新宮

小川、馬場、大本

64

65

66

58

59

60

62

61

63

鳥取敬愛高校Ａ

摂南大学Ａ

57 報徳学園高等学校Ｃ

87

龍谷大学Ｃ

81

龍谷大平安高校Ｃ

同志社大学Ａ

大阪経済大学Ｂ

大阪市立大学Ｃ

関西学院大学Ｄ

仲嶌、池田，
藤田、中道

梶屋、前田、菅原

福浦、古田、西村

中川、井上、南田

宇仁田、奥山、
藤原

秦野、新島、
向井、西山

今西、西山、百々

山城高校Ａ

同志社大学Ｄ

梶屋、水嶌、小松

中谷、濱端、
荒尾、筈井

福與、髙松、宮崎

神戸学院大学Ａ

龍谷大学Ｅ

大阪経済法科大学Ａ

大阪大学Ｄ

京都大学Ａ

京都産業大学Ｃ

流通科学大学

大杉、山上、塚本、
千森、栄本

橋本、武久、豊田、
今宮、中島

河原林、喜多、升廣

川野、内田、安藤

福田、今西、竹本

85

鳥取敬愛高校Ｄ
白土、山田、
山本、清水

86

山下、白川、安田 83

田中、小坂、荒武

天理大学Ｄ

関西学院大学Ａ

84



W1 W4

1 1

3 3

2 2

4

2

0

W5

1

3

2

2 2 0 2

1 0

W2 W6

2 1

小松、小脇、田中

松山、土屋、布施

2 みさとくらぶ岸和田Ｂ 辻、森河、藤原ゆ

3 13

武庫川女子大学Ａ

天理大学Ｃ

12

女子の部　№1

1 同志社大学Ａ
成本、政本、
浜畑、清水

立命館大学Ｂ 山地、山本、佐藤 11

同志社大学Ｃ 三品、岡田、藤井

天理大学Ａ 市原、山前、岡田 14

昇陽高等学校
田村、菅、岡田、

長谷川、川口
15

16芦屋大学Ｃ 髙見、竹内、森崎

4 関西大学Ｂ 田頭、松本

2 1

1 2

3 3

1 2

2 1

W3 W7

1 1

2

2

2

佛教大学 末永、長谷川、鷲崎

神戸松蔭女子学院大学Ｂ8

5 京都産業大学Ａ 菅原、岡本、出川

9 鳥取敬愛高校Ａ 有末、澤田、田子 明誠高校Ｂ

寺迫、長田、
竹本、松田

伊藤、岩田、
古池、吉森

10 22

20

19

大阪樟蔭女子大学Ａ

村尾、松崎、竹内

21

丹、亀井、王吉大阪大学Ｃ

龍谷大学Ａ 桒村、孫、清水

17

18

7 滋賀大学Ａ 青山、堀田、杉本

6 芦屋大学Ｂ 天願、奥山、明石

関西学院大学Ｂ 新谷、久野、池上

堀、米澤、中谷

神戸松蔭女子学院大学Ｃ

1 23

決勝戦

同志社大学Ａ
成本、政本、
浜畑、清水

立命館大学Ａ 原山、山内、笹岡
- 0



W8 W12

1 1

2 2

3 3

2 2

1 0

W9 W13

1 1

3 2

2 3

2 2 1 0

0 2

W10 W14

2 1

明誠高校Ａ 玉石、松岡、高原

武庫川女子大学Ｂ

和泉、上田、斎藤

関西学院大学Ａ原山、山内、笹岡

28

池田、向山、桑名

田中、加藤、緒方 立命館大学Ｃ

大阪樟蔭女子大学Ｂ 木原、門谷、仲村

26

27

宮尾、明空、山本 36

高橋、岡野、
鴨川、遠藤

天理大学Ｂ

龍谷大学Ｃ25 大阪大学Ｂ 37

内藤、大田、
合江、新田

加藤、桐村、牧野

40

京都産業大学Ｂ

原田、北村、
横山、津田

38

昇陽中学校 39

女子の部　№２

23 立命館大学Ａ 35

橋本、江戸、皆川、
田中、西野

関西学院大学Ｃ

24

2 1

1 2

3

0 0

2 2

W11 W15

1 1

3 2

2 3

榊原、谷口、内藤

30

芦屋大学Ａ 江見、田澤、張

龍谷大学Ｂ 河津、村上、伊丹

31

みさとくらぶ岸和田Ａ

29

鳥取敬愛高校Ｂ

34 京都産業大学Ｃ 大平、東山、渡邊

宗重、鈴木、井上

藤原ま、大村あ、
大村か

33

32 同志社大学Ｂ
近藤晃、野原、
近藤愛、狩野

46

益田東中学校 井内、新宮、合田

神戸学院大学

45

滋賀大学Ｂ 坪内、綾部、東根

中原、合田、中野

41

47

神戸松蔭女子学院大学Ａ
増田、南、
長尾、小中

44

大阪大学Ａ 42

関西大学Ａ 安川、南木、増田



Aリーグ

大商大 大経法 神戸大 勝数 得点 順位

Bリーグ

同志社 立命館 関西大 大市大 勝数 得点 順位

1-3
●

1 4 2

OBの部

大商大
2-3
●

3-2
○

1 4 1

神戸大
2-3
●

3-1
○

1 4 3

大経法
3-2
○

3

同志社
3-1
○

3-1
○

3-1
○

3 6

立命館
1-3
●

1-3
●

2-3
●

0

関西大
1-3
●

3-1
○

3-1
○

2 5

3

塩　田

　境

３－０

３－０

山　下 祢　屋

勝　 木　本

平　野

太　田

馬　庭

都　築

決勝戦

祢　屋

Bリーグ　1位

榎　並

藤　原

渡　邊 岡　田

枝　広 榎　並

Aリーグ　1位

1

4

2

大市大
1-3
●

3-2
○

1-3
●

1 4

3位決定戦

Aリーグ　2位 Bリーグ　2位

大阪経済法科大学ＯＢ ３－０ 関西大学ＯＢ

３－１

延　地

３－１

勝　

枝　広

政　本

大　栗 藤　原

大　栗

大阪商業大学ＯＢ ３－０ 同志社大学ＯＢ

３－２

３－０


